You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12200D-BA1MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12200D-BA1MM Details PDF
MG12200D-BA1MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12200D-BA1MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 300A 1400W PKG D
Datasheets: MG12200D-BA1MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12200D-BA1MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 300A 1400W PKG D
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1400W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 300A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 200A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 14.9nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG1225H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 25A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12150S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
MG12300D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 450A 1800W PKG D
MG12150W-XN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 150A PKG W
CRCT:X
MG1215H-XBN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MOD 1200V 15A PKG H
CRCT:XB
MG12225WB-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 325A 1050W PKG
WB
MG12105S-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 150A 690W PKG S
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
04025C471JAT2A 1210GA680KAT1A 1812WC182KAT1A\SB 20BQ080TR 2DB1689-7
ADR1583BRTZ-REEL7 AIAC-1812-R12J-T AR1PJHM3/84A AT25FS010N-SH27-T AT49LV1614-90TC
AZ78L05MTR-E1 B39881-B7637-L710-S03 BB664-02VE7902 CC0805KRX7R9BB101 CDC2582PAH
COP8TAC9FL08CMX DRV8803DW FMG2G200US120 FQB3N40TM GA600DD60U
GL41MHE3/96 GRM0225C1E8R6WDAEL GRM0335C1H2R3CA01D GRM1555C1E2R7BZ01D H11AV2TVM
IRFZ44VZ KSC3503ESTU LNK302DN LT3689EMSE#TRPBF LTC1401IS8#PBF
LTR-546AD MC74LCX157DR2G MDS1651RH MSM56V16160F-10TSKR1 PD69101ILQ-TR
RN2114MFV RPF09036B-TB SKT410F04DU SMCJ85CA-E3/57 STB60NF10
STL6221-1C4F SY10ELT22LZCTR T175N20EOB TA2173GS01RADJ TPCA8060-H
TPS65132AYFFR XC6119N30ANR XC68HC705JB3PDW YD1008AA60 ZXMN6A11DN8